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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 631.8601 46. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

2 99.70 629.9562 120. Jani Långfors Open - - FIN 8922

3 88.75 560.7827 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

4 87.03 549.8980 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

5 82.51 521.3661 109. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

6 81.65 515.9092 36. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

7 81.52 515.0645 81. Teemu Heikkilä Open - - FIN 9000

8 81.10 512.4088 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

9 80.68 509.7677 79. Harri Ylinen Open SS - FIN 1151

10 79.65 503.2868 67. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

11 78.86 498.2541 99. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

12 76.54 483.6184 41. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S2 - FIN 6577

13 76.43 482.9607 54. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

14 75.43 476.5987 95. Janne Rautavuori Open - - FIN 15502436

15 75.40 476.4239 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

16 74.89 473.2188 85. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

17 74.31 469.5349 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

18 73.89 466.9023 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

19 73.83 466.4975 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

20 72.57 458.5671 113. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

21 72.54 458.3249 105. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

22 71.02 448.7763 14. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S2 - FIN 2512

23 70.90 447.9695 20. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

24 70.77 447.1450 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

25 70.71 446.8140 32. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

26 69.12 436.7487 47. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

27 68.35 431.9041 18. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

28 67.30 425.2229 102. Antti Seppälä Open S1 - FIN 7078

29 66.94 422.9809 66. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

30 66.76 421.8281 60. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

31 66.08 417.5189 28. Iikka Manninen Open - - FIN 8507

32 65.79 415.6874 59. Marko Misukka Open S1 - FIN 13883

33 65.38 413.0999 110. Santeri Kahilaluoma Open - - FIN 14697

34 62.33 393.8693 37. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

35 62.12 392.4902 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

36 61.10 386.0715 65. Juha-Matti Järvenpää Open S2 - FIN 14948

37 59.94 378.7290 124. Jori Aho Open - - FIN 9450

38 59.79 377.8150 80. Oskar Halminen Open - - FIN 14465
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 58.35 368.6943 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

40 56.22 355.2562 88. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

41 55.27 349.2177 118. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

42 54.99 347.4781 131. Jan Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 100147

43 54.98 347.4246 27. Jussi Mettälä Open - - FIN 13392

44 54.51 344.4477 93. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

45 54.02 341.3149 75. Jani Leppäkoski Open - - FIN 15482170

46 54.00 341.2251 43. Juho Vuorenmaa Open - - FIN 14451

47 52.26 330.2101 1. Aleksi Laakkonen Open - - FIN 9461

48 51.08 322.7599 23. Ville Tienari Open - - FIN 11540

49 50.79 320.9383 116. Matti Puljujärvi Open - - FIN 9141

50 48.34 305.4323 103. Mikael Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 14431

51 47.98 303.1600 13. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

52 46.40 293.2125 86. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

53 42.87 270.8713 64. Timo Kivelä Open S1 - FIN 7566

54 42.33 267.4574 29. Ilari Pullinen Open S - FIN 6657

55 41.83 264.2937 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

56 41.33 261.1397 108. Jesse Salminen Open - - FIN

57 40.75 257.4957 9. Erin Mäkinen Open L - FIN 16111

58 38.17 241.1869 87. Janne Harju Open - - FIN 16646

59 32.17 203.2646 90. Katja Finnilä Open L - FIN 14264

DQ 6. Jori Peritalo Open S - FIN 14269

DQ 12. Johnny B Open - - FIN 7048

DQ 55. Henry Immonen Open SS S1 - FIN 7188
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 675.0000 68. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 83.11 560.9683 111. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 70.42 475.3501 82. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

4 62.68 423.0861 7. Antti Laho Standard - - FIN 9987

5 59.99 404.9401 16. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

6 59.44 401.1966 4. Jali Smolander Standard S S2 - FIN 8494

7 56.48 381.2125 73. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

8 54.50 367.8613 69. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

9 49.76 335.8779 26. Aleksi Hulkko Standard - - FIN 10055

10 48.28 325.8713 94. Elias Kallio Standard - - FIN 13428

11 47.67 321.7893 11. Ari Ahlbom Standard - - FIN 9938

12 36.82 248.5134 35. Janne Ojala Standard S - FIN 4675

13 33.42 225.5791 5. Lauri Vuorenmaa Standard - - FIN 9986
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 624.4771 50. Kristian Palviainen Military - - FIN 14103

2 96.53 602.8221 84. Jari-Pekka Walden Military S - FIN 651

3 90.88 567.5128 53. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 85.19 532.0038 33. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

5 83.16 519.3027 74. Mikko Seppänen Military - - FIN 12292

6 78.93 492.9127 22. Kimmo Koivisto Military S - FIN 6863

7 78.71 491.5229 45. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

8 74.44 464.8615 76. Sami Ketola Military - - FIN 10099

9 74.02 462.2399 31. Mika Raiskio Military S2 - FIN 11897

10 73.38 458.2679 38. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

11 72.83 454.8027 10. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

12 71.39 445.8082 2. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

13 71.03 443.5422 49. Jan Hirvonen Military S - FIN 13050

14 69.32 432.8949 56. Jarkko Rouvali Military - - FIN 11740

15 67.67 422.5876 17. Vili Lämsä Military - - FIN 13592

16 65.92 411.6478 42. Niko Kantoluoto Military - - FIN 13873

17 64.23 401.1216 58. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

18 63.58 397.0494 40. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

19 62.54 390.5616 19. Joni Kuoppala Military - - FIN 14359

20 61.02 381.0285 121. Heikki Kilpiäinen Military - - FIN 12794

21 60.45 377.5023 51. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

22 57.61 359.7687 97. Riku Rokala Military S S1 - FIN 13036

23 56.74 354.3288 48. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

24 56.51 352.8612 98. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

25 53.87 336.3801 25. Akseli Törmä Military - - FIN 14004

26 53.61 334.7576 91. Juhani Leppänen Military - - FIN 12818

27 51.59 322.1566 30. Aleksi Tiikkaja Military - - FIN 8616

28 51.08 318.9652 39. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

29 48.22 301.1312 71. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

30 48.07 300.1644 115. Juuso Teini Military - - FIN 10762

31 42.31 264.2307 72. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

32 41.19 257.1975 104. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

33 34.19 213.4842 52. Ville Hakala Military - - FIN 14682

DQ 61. Jere Sjöroos Military - - FIN 14184

DQ 89. Juho Kulonen Military - - FIN 4024
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 549.8980 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

2 85.39 469.5349 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

3 48.06 264.2935 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

4 46.83 257.4956 9. Erin Mäkinen Open L - FIN 16111

5 36.96 203.2646 90. Katja Finnilä Open L - FIN 14264
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 560.7827 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 91.37 512.4088 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 84.96 476.4238 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

4 84.39 473.2189 85. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

5 83.19 466.4976 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

6 80.03 448.7763 14. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S2 - FIN 2512

7 79.74 447.1450 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

8 69.99 392.4902 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

9 62.27 349.2179 118. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

10 54.06 303.1600 13. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

11 52.29 293.2125 86. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

12 47.69 267.4573 29. Ilari Pullinen Open S - FIN 6657

13 47.13 264.2938 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

DQ 6. Jori Peritalo Open S - FIN 14269
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 560.7828 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 98.06 549.8983 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

3 92.00 515.9095 36. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

4 91.37 512.4090 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

5 89.75 503.2869 67. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

6 88.85 498.2541 99. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

7 84.96 476.4239 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

8 83.73 469.5351 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

9 83.26 466.9024 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

10 83.19 466.4977 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

11 81.77 458.5673 113. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

12 79.88 447.9696 20. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

13 79.74 447.1451 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

14 77.88 436.7488 47. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

15 75.83 425.2231 102. Antti Seppälä Open S1 - FIN 7078

16 75.43 422.9812 66. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

17 75.22 421.8284 60. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

18 74.13 415.6874 59. Marko Misukka Open S1 - FIN 13883

19 70.24 393.8693 37. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

20 69.99 392.4903 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

21 65.75 368.6943 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

22 63.35 355.2563 88. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

23 61.42 344.4478 93. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

24 54.47 305.4325 103. Mikael Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 14431

25 48.30 270.8715 64. Timo Kivelä Open S1 - FIN 7566

DQ 55. Henry Immonen Open SS S1 - FIN 7188
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 675.0000 68. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 83.11 560.9683 111. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 70.42 475.3501 82. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

4 59.99 404.9401 16. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

5 56.48 381.2125 73. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 567.5129 53. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 93.74 532.0040 33. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 86.61 491.5229 45. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

4 80.75 458.2679 38. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

5 78.55 445.8082 2. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

6 70.68 401.1217 58. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

7 69.96 397.0494 40. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

8 66.52 377.5024 51. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

9 63.39 359.7687 97. Riku Rokala Military S S1 - FIN 13036

10 62.44 354.3288 48. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

11 62.18 352.8612 98. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

12 56.20 318.9652 39. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

13 53.06 301.1312 71. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

14 46.56 264.2307 72. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

15 45.32 257.1975 104. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488


